
13/07/2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Ama vatha, Urusthamba Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

13/07/2020 Monday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Manyasthamba, Hanusthamba, 

Jihva sthamba, Sira grahaya, 

Thúni, Prathithúni, Ādhmāna, 

Prathyādhmāna, Ashtila, 

Prathyashtila 

Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

15/07/2020 Wednesday 9.00 am- 10.00 am Kasa, Shvasa Sn. Prof. ERHSS 

Ediriweera 

15/07/2020 Wednesday 11.00am- 12.00noon Ansha Shosha, Avabahuka Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

16/07/2020 Thursday 9.00am- 10.00 am Kasa, Shvasa Sn. Prof. ERHSS 

Ediriweera 

16/07/2020 Thursday 1.00pm-2.00pm Shotha Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

20/07/2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Shotha Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

20/07/2020 Monday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Manyasthamba, Hanusthamba, 

Jihva sthamba, Sira grahaya, 

Thúni, Prathithúni, Ādhmāna, 

Prathyādhmāna, Ashtila, 

Prathyashtila 

Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

22/07/2020 Wednesday 9.00 am- 10.00 am Rajayakshma, Shosha, Urakshatha Dr.SMS Samarakoon 

22/07/2020 Wednesday 11.00am- 12.00noon Prathishya, Udhavanshika, , 

Mukhathwa, Minmina,Gadgada 

Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

23/07/2020 Thursday 9.00am- 10.00 am Rajayakshma, Shosha, Urakshatha Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

23/07/2020 Thursday 1.00pm-2.00pm Gulma Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

27/07/2020 Monday 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm Shotha Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

27/07/2020 Monday 3.00 pm – 4.00 pm Prathishya, Udhavanshika, , 

Mukhathwa, Minmina,Gadgada 

Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

29/07/2020 Wednesday 9.00 am- 10.00 am Hridroga Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

29/07/2020 Wednesday 11.00am- 12.00noon Sandhigath vatha, Koshtraka 

sheersha 

Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

30/07/2020 Thursday 9.00am- 10.00 am Chardi, Aruchi,Thrishna, Hrillasa Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

30/07/2020 Thursday 1.00pm-2.00pm Gulma Dr. RDH Kulathunga 

5/08/2020 Wednesday 9.00 am- 10.00 am Chardi, Aruchi,Thrishna, Hrillasa Dr. SMS Samarakoon 

5/08/2020 Wednesday 11.00am- 12.00noon Prathishya, Udhavanshika, , 

Mukhathwa, Minmina,Gadgada 

Dr. KIWK Somarathna 


